www.nke.at 841
Axial-Zylinderrollenlager
Cylindrical Roller Thrust Bearings
Axial-Zylinderrollenlager
Cylindrical Roller Thrust Bearings
Axial-Zylinderrollenlager
Cylindrical Roller Thrust Bearings

[mm]
Lagertype Tragzahlen Referenzdrehzahlen
[min-1]
Grenzdrehzahlen
[min-1]
Boundary dimensions
[mm]
Designation Load ratings
[kN]
Thermal speed
ratings [rpm]
Limited speed
ratings [rpm]ratings
d D H rd D H r1, r2 Ca C0a Cu n r nG
min dyn. stat.
30 47 11 0,647 11 0,6 81106-TVPB 26,56 77 8,7 3100 6000
52 16 0,652 16 0,6 81206-TVPB 47,01 124 16,97 2700 4800
35 52 12 0,6 81107-TVPB 26,6 94 12,59 2600 5600
62 18 162 18 1 81207-TVPB 52 149 19,36 2600 4000
40 60 13 0,6 81108-TVPB 40,42 127 16,37 2300 5000
68 19 168 19 1 81208-TVPB 70 196 24,75 2200 3800
45 65 14 0,6 81109-TVPB 43,31 143 17,9 2100 4500
73 20 173 20 1 81209-TVPB 73 214 26,29 2000 3600
50 70 14 0,6 81110-TVPB 45,87 158 19,37 1900 4300
78 22 178 22 1 81210-TVPB 80 149 29,93 2400 3400
55 78 16 0,6 81111-TVPB 48,15 174 20,66 1900 3800
90 25 190 25 1 81211-TVPB 105 319 36,91 1700 2800
60 85 17 1 81112-TVPB 67 235 27,17 1600 3600
95 26 195 26 1 81212-TVPB 116 373 42,21 1500 2800
65 90 18 1 81113-TVPB 72 260 29,44 1500 3400
100 27 1100 27 1 81213-TVPB 120 399 44,39 1400 2600
70 95 18 1 81114-TVPB 73 272 30,26 1400 3200
105 27 1105 27 1 81214-TVPB 126 426 46,52 1300 2600
75 100 19 1 81115-TVPB 78 297 32,44 1300 3200
110 27 1110 27 1 81215-TVPB 130 453 48,61 1200 2400

Bezeichnung der Lagerteile Gewicht
[kg]
Dimensions
[mm]
Designation of bearing components Weight
[kg]
d dd d1 D1 S Rollensatz Wellenscheibe Gehäusescheibe
Cylindrical roller and
cage thrust assembly
Cylindrical roller andCylindrical roller and Shaft
washer
Housing
washer
HousingHousing m
30 47 32 3 K 81106-TVPB WS 81106 GS 81106 0,06
52 32 4,25 K 81206-TVPB WS 81206 GS 81206 0,13
35 52 37 3,5 K 81107-TVPB WS 81107 GS 81107 0,08
62 37 5,25 K 81207-TVPB WS 81207 GS 81207 0,23
40 60 42 3,5 K 81108-TVPB WS 81108 GS 81108 0,12
68 42 5 K 81208-TVPB WS 81208 GS 81208 0,27
45 65 47 4 K 81109-TVPB WS 81109 GS 81109 0,14
73 47 5,5 K 81209-TVPB WS 81209 GS 81209 0,31
50 70 52 4 K 81110-TVPB WS 81110 GS 81110 0,16
78 52 6,5 K 81210-TVPB WS 81210 GS 81210 0,38
55 78 57 5 K 81111-TVPB WS 81111 GS 81111 0,23
90 57 7 K 81211-TVPB WS 81211 GS 81211 0,6
60 85 62 4,75 K 81112-TVPB WS 81112 GS 81112 0,28
95 62 7,5 K 81212-TVPB WS 81212 GS 81212 0,74
65 90 67 5,25 K 81113-TVPB WS 81113 GS 81113 0,33
100 67 8 K 81213-TVPB WS 81213 GS 81213 0,82
70 95 72 5,25 K 81114-TVPB WS 81114 GS 81114 0,36
105 72 8 K 81214-TVPB WS 81214 GS 81214 0,87
75 100 77 5,75 K 81115-TVPB WS 81115 GS 81115 0,43
110 77 8 K 81215-TVPB WS 81215 GS 81215 0,92
80 105 82 5,75 K 81116-TVPB WS 81116 GS 81116 0,46
115 82 8,5 K 81216-TVPB WS 81216 GS 81216 1,02
Axial-Zylinderrollenlager
Cylindrical Roller Thrust Bearings
Hauptabmessungen
[mm]
Lagertype Tragzahlen Referenzdrehzahlen
[min-1]
Grenzdrehzahlen
[min-1]
Boundary dimensions
[mm]
Designation Load ratings
[kN]
Thermal speed
ratings [rpm]
Limited speed
ratings [rpm]ratings
d D H rd D H r1, r2 Ca C0a Cu n r nG
min dyn. stat.
85 110 19 1110 19 1 81117-TVPB 83 334 35,33 1100 3000
125 31 1125 31 1 81217-TVPB 150 539 56 1200 2200
90 120 22 1 81118-TVPB 109 428 44,23 1100 2600
135 35 1,1135 35 1,1 81218-TVPB 194 690 70 1000 2000
100 135 25 1 81120-TVPB 148 586 59 1000 2400
150 38 1,1150 38 1,1 81220-TVPB 231 842 83 1000 1800
110 145 25 1 81122-TVPB 158 639 62 890 2200
160 38 1,1160 38 1,1 81222-TVPB 236 891 85 900 1700
120 155 25 1 81124-TVPB 163 692 66 820 2200
170 39 1,1170 39 1,1 81224-TVPB 250 990 93 820 1600
130 170 30 1 81126-TVPB 192 824 77 790 1900
190 45 1,5190 45 1,5 81226-TVPB 358 1350 123 720 1400
140 180 31 1 81128-TVPB 203 888 81 720 1800

Bezeichnung der Lagerteile Gewicht
[kg]
Dimensions
[mm]
Designation of bearing components Weight
[kg]
d dd d1 D1 S Rollensatz Wellenscheibe Gehäusescheibe
Cylindrical roller and
cage thrust assembly
Cylindrical roller andCylindrical roller and Shaft
washer
Housing
washer
HousingHousing m
85 110 87 5,75 K 81117-TVPB WS 81117 GS 81117 0,48
125 88 9,5 K 81217-TVPB WS 81217 GS 81217 1,36
90 120 92 6,5 K 81118-TVPB WS 81118 GS 81118 0,72
135 93 10,5 K 81218-TVPB WS 81218 GS 81218 1,85
100 135 102 7 K 81120-TVPB WS 81120 GS 81120 1,07
150 103 11,5 K 81220-TVPB WS 81220 GS 81220 2,45
110 145 112 7 K 81122-MB WS 81122 GS 81122 1,12
160 113 11,5 K 81222-MB WS 81222 GS 81222 2,7
120 155 122 7 K 81124-MB WS 81124 GS 81124 1,25
170 123 12 K 81224-MB WS 81224 GS 81224 2,98